
In-Person Courses - July 2022
Title Date Laws Aerial Other Total 
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City State Zip Code Sponsoring Organization(s) Contact 

Number
Open to the 

Public
Fee

Independant PCA Breakfast Meeting-July 7/1/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Modesto CA 95356 Casey Schroeder Crop Consulting, LLC 209-534-8663 No No

FMC Spring/Summer Update 7/1/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Porterville CA 93251 FMC Agricultural Solution 559-737-3782 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 7/1/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 McFarland CA 93250 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 7/1/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

A Morning with the Carpenters: The Ants and 
Bees of Wood Nesting Webinar

7/5/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Atlanta GA 30324 Rollins Inc. 404-877-4607 No No

The Safe and Effective Use of Pesticides 7/5/2022 4.50 0.00 0.50 5.00 Pauma Valley CA 92061 MarSafety Compliance Services (619)241-2438 No No

Harrel's Safety Training 7/5/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Pauma Valley CA 92061 Harrell's LLC 863-680-2003 
ext 2234

No No

SeaWorld Pesticide Training 7/5/2022 3.00 0.00 5.00 8.00 San Diego	 CA 92109 Seaworld Landscape Department 619-226-3900 No No

East Siskiyou County Dept of Agriculture 
Pesticide Use Monthly Update

7/5/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Merrill OR 97633 Siskiyou County Department of Agriculture 530-667-5310 Yes No

2022 PDEP  Statewide Pesticide Safety 
Training Webinar

7/5/2022 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and 
Agriculture

916-654-1211 No No

SeaWorld Pesticide Training 7/6/2022 3.00 0.00 5.00 8.00 San Diego	 CA 92109 Seaworld Landscape Department 619-226-3900 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 7/6/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Mission Hills CA 91345 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

PAPA Escondido Seminar 7/6/2022 3.00 0.00 4.00 7.00 Escondido CA 92025 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Pesticide Handlers Safety 7/6/2022 2.50 0.00 0.00 2.50 Richvale CA 95974 On Site Safety Services, Inc. 530-682-1602 No No

Webinar - San Francisco IPM Technical 
Advisory Committee 

7/7/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Francisco CA 94103 San Francisco County Department of 
Agriculture

415-355-3731 Yes No

Foundations of Turfgrass Management 7/7/2022 1.50 0.00 8.00 9.50 Riverside CA 92507 UC Riverside 951-827-1736 Yes Yes

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/7/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Carson CA 90746 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Bucra Research Demonstration 7/7/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Richvale CA 95974 Butte County Rice Growers Association 530-440-6026 No No

Online Obtaining an RUP 7/7/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Harmonized Consulting LLC 805-550-3484 No Yes
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PAPA Escondido Seminar 7/7/2022 2.00 0.00 5.00 7.00 Escondido CA 92025 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/7/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Rosa CA 95407 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/7/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 San Marcos CA 92069 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Bucra Research Demonstration 7/8/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Richvale CA 95974 Butte County Rice Growers Association 530-440-6026 No No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 7/8/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 7/8/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Metam Sodium Training 7/11/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

ICMCI Day 3 - Management Methods for IPM 
Programs

7/11/2022 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 Greenfield CA 93927 Integrated Crop Management Consultants Inc 831-235-1298 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/11/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Anaheim CA 92801 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/11/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Los Angeles CA 90026 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/11/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Pleaseanton CA 94566 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/12/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Gilroy CA 95020 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/12/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 95834 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Crop Response to Herbicide Applications in 
Field Corn

7/12/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93706 Bayer Crop Science 559-978-7829 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/12/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Barbara CA 93101 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No
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July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/12/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Palmdale CA 93550 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Biologically Integrated Orchards Systems 
(BIOS): Effective IPM Strategies for Major 
Walnut Pests

7/12/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Stockton CA 95212 Community Alliance with Family Farmers 
(CAFF)

925 719 3379 Yes No

ICMCI Day 4 - Management Methods for IPM 
Programs

7/12/2022 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 Greenfield CA 93927 Integrated Crop Management Consultants Inc 831-235-1298 No No

Hazardous Agricultural Materials Training 7/12/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Shafter CA 93263 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

IPM-2 7/13/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Brentwood CA 94513 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar - Disease, Insect & Weed 
Management

7/13/2022 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 Irvine CA 92618 San Agrow 949-429-9944 Yes No

Webinar - Maximizing the Performance of your 
Chemical

7/13/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Target Specialty Products 562-802-2238 No No

PAPA Zoom Webinar 7/13/2022 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Pesticide Haz Com Training 7/13/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Wasco CA 93280 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Metam Sodium Training 7/13/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Using Biopesticides in an IPM Program 7/13/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Salinas CA 93901 Kemin Crop Technologies 626-372-1153 Yes No

Avoiding DPR Violations in the Field 7/13/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Bakersfield CA 93308 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/13/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Van Nuys CA 91405 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

ECOFUME and VAPORH3OS Stewardship 
Training 2022

7/13/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Colusa CA 95932 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 No No

Profume Stewardship Training 2022 7/13/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Colusa CA 95932 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 Yes No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/13/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Fresno CA 93727 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No
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July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/13/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Covina CA 91723 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/13/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Van Nuys CA 91406 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/13/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Hayward CA 94545 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Crop Response to Herbicide Applications in 
Field Corn

7/13/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93706 Bayer Crop Science 559-978-7829 No No

Crop Response to Herbicide Applications in 
Field Corn

7/14/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93706 Bayer Crop Science 559-978-7829 No No

PDEP Statewide Refresher Pesticide Safety 
Training Webinar

7/14/2022 1.00 0.00 0.50 1.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and 
Agriculture

916-654-1211 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/14/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Riverside CA 92507 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/14/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Reno NV 89511 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Online Effects of Pesticide Exposure 7/14/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Santa Maria CA 93455 Harmonized Consulting LLC 805-550-3484 No Yes

2022 Helena R&D Annual Supplier Field Day 7/14/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 Merced CA 95341 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC-Research and 
Developme

209-383-3066 No No

Desert Agronomy 7/14/2022 5.50 0.00 6.50 12.00 Palm Desert CA 92260 Nutrien Ag Solutions 5593625775 Yes No

WTMS Summer 2022 Program 7/14/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 San Marino CA 91108 Street Tree Seminar, Inc. 714-639-6516 No No

Ant Management 7/14/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Pleasanton CA 94566 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Annual Pesticide Training 7/15/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Glendale CA 91205 Los Angeles County Department of 
Agriculture

626-459-8889 No No

Desert Agronomy 7/15/2022 5.50 0.00 6.50 12.00 Palm Desert CA 92260 Nutrien Ag Solutions 5593625775 Yes No
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July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/15/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Thousand Palms CA 92276 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/15/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Bakersfield CA 93908 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Intergrated pest Management - July 2022 7/15/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Sebastopol CA 95472 Sonoma Winegrape Commission 707-292-5748 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/15/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Gilroy CA 96020 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Pesticide Safety 4 7/18/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Tracy CA 95376 Wilbur Ellis Co 925-286-3855 No No

Cal-IPC Northern California Land Management 
Mini-Symposium

7/18/2022 0.00 0.00 4.00 4.00 Concord CA 94521 California Invasive Plant Council 510-842-3902 X 
305

Yes Yes

Grower and Farm Labor Contractor Safety 
Forum

7/19/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Modesto CA 95354 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 7/19/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Azusa CA 91702 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No

Audit Readiness 7/19/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 El Monte CA 91731 Terminix International 7605354858 No No

Intergrated pest Management - July 2022 7/20/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Glenn Ellen CA 95442 Sonoma Winegrape Commission 707-292-5748 No No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 7/20/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Santa Barbara CA 93111 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 7/20/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Mission Hills CA 91345 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Webinar - IGGPRA July 2022 Webinar: 
Nematode/Phylloxera & Insect Pest 
Management

7/20/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Paso Robles CA 93446 IGGPRA 805-434-7538 Yes Yes

2022 Grower Education Series 7/20/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Fresno CA 93771 San Joaquin Valley Winegrowers Association 559-272-1411 No No

Avoiding DPR Violations in the Field 7/21/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Durham CA 95938 AgSafe 209-526-4400 Yes Yes

Santa Rosa PAPA Seminar 7/21/2022 2.50 0.00 4.50 7.00 Santa Rosa CA 95404 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 8314423536 Yes Yes

Webinar: CA Farm Bureau: Extension - 
Respiratory Protection

7/21/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Modesto CA 95358 Ca Farm Bureau 209-522-7278 Yes No
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July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/21/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Rosa CA 95407 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/21/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Phoenix AZ 85040 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/21/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Phoenix AZ 85027 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Worker Safety-3 7/21/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95822 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Worker Safety 2022 7/22/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Escondido CA 92029 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar: Chemigation - Another IPM Tool 7/22/2022 0.50 0.00 1.50 2.00 Fresno CA 93740 Center for Irrigation Technology at Fresno 
State

559-278-2327 Yes No

Respiratory Hazard Protection 7/22/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Molinos CA 96055 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

IPM and the Healthy School Act 7/22/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Los Molinos CA 96055 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Grow West CE Grower Meeting 7/22 7/22/2022 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Lodi CA 95240 Grow West 209-747-6818 Yes No

Metam Sodium Training 7/22/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Metam Sodium Training 7/22/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93304 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Metam Sodium Training 7/22/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Annual Pesticide Training 7/22/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Glendale CA 91205 Los Angeles County Department of 
Agriculture

626-459-8889 No No

Pesticide Haz Com Training 7/22/2022 5.50 0.00 0.00 5.50 Bakersfield CA 93308 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Methyl Bromide Stewardship Training 2022 7/26/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Chowchilla CA 93610 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 No No

Metal Phosphide Fumigant Stewardship 
Training 2022

7/26/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Chowchilla CA 93610 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 Yes No

General Pesticide Safety Training 2022 7/26/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Chowchilla CA 93610 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 No No

Respiratory Protection and SCBA Training 
2022

7/26/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Chowchilla CA 93610 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 No No
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Profume Stewardship Training 2022 7/26/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Chowchilla CA 93610 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 Yes No

ECOFUME and VAPORH3OS Stewardship 
Training 2022

7/26/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Chowchilla CA 93610 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 No No

Burrowing Animal Strategies 7/26/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Roseville CA 95678 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

Pesticide Handler Training Course 7/26/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Ventura CA 93003 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No

Worker Safety 2022 7/26/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Chiriaco Summit CA 92201 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

How to Control Ground Squirrels 7/26/2022 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 San Luis Obispo CA 93405 San Luis Obispo County Department of 
Agriculture

805-434-4892 Yes No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/26/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 North Las Vegas NV 89030 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/26/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Tucson AZ 85716 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

BASF Fungicide Review and Tour 7/26/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Wasco CA 93280 BASF Corporation 559-676-9081 No No

Eco2Stewardship Training 7/26/2022 1.50 0.00 0.50 2.00 Thousand Palms CA 92276 Veseris 714-342-4255 No No

2022 AWS 2.0 7/27/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Bakersfield CA 93313 AgriTurf Distributing, LLC 714-235-9591 No No

BASF Fungicide Review and Tour 7/27/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Wasco CA 93280 BASF Corporation 559-676-9081 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/27/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 North Las Vegas NV 89030 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/27/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Santa Ana CA 92707 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

Audit Readiness 7/27/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Granada Hills CA 91344 Terminix International 7605354858 No No

PAPA Zoom Webinar 7/27/2022 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95814 Pesticide Applicators Professional Association 831-442-3536 Yes Yes

Worker Safety 2022 7/27/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Los Angeles CA 90045 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Webinar - Sierra Pacific Last Chance July 
Online Webinar

7/27/2022 1.00 0.00 4.00 5.00 San Francisco CA 94127 Sierra Pacific Turf Supply 4155298853 No Yes
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Pesticide Handler Training Course 7/27/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Oxnard CA 93030 Eatwell Consulting, LLC 805-432-8434 No No

Metam Sodium Training 7/27/2022 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 Fresno CA 93725 California Safety Training Corporation 661-377-8300 No No

Webinar: UC Ag Expert Talks About Citrus 
Mealybug in the San Joaquin Valley

7/27/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Davis CA 95618 UC IPM 530-213-0140 Yes No

2022 Syngenta Desert SW Summer Label 
Update

7/28/2022 0.50 0.00 0.50 1.00 Coachella CA 92236 Syngenta Crop Protection 480-389-7953 No No

Wilbur-Ellis Grape Field Day 7/28/2022 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 Sonoma CA 95476 Wilbur-Ellis Agribusiness 916-212-8822 Yes No

2022 SoCal Helena R&D Raisin Field Day 7/28/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Kerman CA 93630 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC-Research and 
Developme

2093833066 No No

General Pesticide Safety Training 2022 7/28/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Stockton CA 95205 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 No No

Respiratory Protection and SCBA Training 
2022

7/28/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Stockton CA 95205 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 No No

Metal Phosphide Fumigant Stewardship 
Training 2022

7/28/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Stockton CA 95205 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 Yes No

Methyl Bromide Stewardship Training 2022 7/28/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Stockton CA 95205 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 No No

Profume Stewardship Training 2022 7/28/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Stockton CA 95205 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 Yes No

ECOFUME and VAPORH3OS Stewardship 
Training 2022

7/28/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 Stockton CA 95205 Cardinal Professional Products 916-997-6045 No No

2022 Annual Pesticide Safety Training 
Webinar

7/28/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Sacramento CA 95841 Veseris 714-342-4255 Yes Yes

Cal Poly Strawberry Center Field Day 2022 7/28/2022 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 San Luis Obispo CA 93407 Cal Poly Strawberry Center 530-400-0444 Yes No

Intergrated pest Management - July 2022 7/28/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 Healdsburg CA 95448 Sonoma Winegrape Commission 707-292-5748 No No

2022 PDEP  Statewide Pesticide Safety 
Training Webinar

7/28/2022 3.00 0.00 0.50 3.50 Sacramento CA 95832 California Department of Food and 
Agriculture

916-654-1211 No No
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July 2022: IPM for Schools and Daycares 7/28/2022 0.00 0.00 1.50 1.50 North Las Vegas NV 89030 Rentokil North America dba Western 
Exterminator

714-262-1200 No No

BASF Fungicide Review and Tour 7/28/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 Wasco CA 93280 BASF Corporation 559-676-9081 No No

Worker Safety 2022 7/29/2022 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 Corona CA 92881 Target Specialty Products 800-352-3870 No No

Annual Pesticide Training 7/29/2022 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 Glendale CA 91205 Los Angeles County Department of 
Agriculture

626-459-8889 No No

Corteva Consultants Meeting 7/30/2022 1.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 Parker AZ 85344 Corteva Agriscience 928-216-6668 No No
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